
 

        2012 Participant List

Company First Name Last_Name Title Address_1 Address_2 City State Postal_Code Country Phone Extension Email_Address

Aeropostale, Inc. Matt Christenson

Vice President, Inventory 

Control 125 Chubb Ave

Aeropostale - 5th 

Floor Lyndhurst NJ 07071

United 

States 2015084443 mchristenson@aeropostale.com

Annas Linens Neil Watanabe

EVP and Chief Financial 

Officer

3550 Hyland 

Avenue Costa Mesa CA 92626

United 

States 714 460 2814 neil.watanabe@annaslinens.com

Dollar General Mary Alice Kirby

Director Inventory 

Accounting 100 Mission Ridge Goodlettsville TN 37072

United 

States 6158554830 mkirby@dollargeneral.com

JCPenney Cindy Morris Accounting Analyst

310 South Main 

Street-9th FL SE

Perpetual 

Inventory Dept Salt Lake City UT 84101

United 

States (801)325-3603 cmorri47@jcp.com

KPMG LLP Al Voels Associate Partner

333 Bay Street, 

Suite 4600 Toronto ON M5H 2S5 Canada 416.777.8899 arvoels@kpmg.ca

Lowe's Ken Karabatsos

Corporate Inventory 

Manager

Lowe's CSC-W 

IFN7

1605 Curtis Bridge 

RD Wilkesboro NC 28697

United 

States 336-658-2138 kenneth.w.karabatsos@lowes.com

Lowe's Allen Troutman Director 1000 Lowes Blvd Mooresville NC 28117 States 704-758-2244 allen.l.troutman@lowes.com

PetSmart Richard Carlisle

Inventory Control 

Manager

19601 N. 27th 

Avenue Phoenix AZ 85027

United 

States 623.388.8295 rcarlisle@ssg.petsmart.com

Safeway Keith Barr Accounting Manager

20427 North 27th 

Ave Phoenix AZ 85027

United 

States 623-869-3244 keith.barr@safeway.com

Safeway Gregg Maxwell VP Controller 20427 N. 27th Ave. Phoenix AZ 85027

United 

States 6238693636 gregg.maxwell@safeway.com

Safeway Inc. Joe Vaiente

Director Store Reporting 

& Store Inventories 20427 N 27th Ave Phoenix AZ 85027

United 

States 623.869.3243 Joe.Vaiente@Safeway.com

Sears Holdings Ron Bigelow

Manager Inventory 

Processes and Projects 3333 Beverly Rd Hoffman Estates IL 60179

United 

States 847-286-6273 ron.bigelow@searshc.com

Shopko Stores Al Mueller

Manager - Inventory 

Control 700 Pilgrim Way Green Bay WI 54307-9060

United 

States 920-429-7081 al.mueller@shopko.com

Target Bill Connell

Manager, Inventory 

Services

7000 Target 

Parkway North NCD-0308 Brooklyn Park MN 55445

United 

States 763-405-0442 bill.connell@target.com

Target Erin Rother

Manager, Inventory 

Operations

7000 Target 

Parkway NCD-0308E Brooklyn Park MN 55445

United 

States 612-532-9138 erin.rother@target.com

The Home Depot, Inc. Ari Levine Inventory Manager

2455 Paces Ferry 

Rd, NW

C-10 - Internal 

Audit Atlanta GA 30324

United 

States 8006540688 83039 ari_levine@homedepot.com

Tractor Supply Company Eric Hastings

Inventory Control 

Manager 200 Powell Place Brentwood TN 37027

United 

States 6154404283 ehastings@tractorsupply.com

Wal-Mart Mari Anne King Sr. Manager General Acct 1301 SE 10th St Benontville AR 72712

United 

States 479-204-1163 mari.king@wal-mart.com

Wal-Mart Shawn Venable

Inventory Control 

Manager

1301 Southeast 

10th Street Bentonville AR 72716-0655

United 

States 479-204-1413 Shawn.Venable@wal-mart.com

Wal-Mart Stores Inc Lance Leslie Inventory Supervisor

1301 SE 10th 

Street Bentonville AR 72716

United 

States 479-204-1520 41520 lance.leslie@wal-mart.com
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